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Total

1 01.04.23 SAT

2 02.04.23 SUN

3 KATAPALI KATAPALI-1,     
KATAPALI-2A AWC 21370050713   

21370050718 20 13 33 22 20 42 75 8658830859    
9114611874 03.04.23 MON

4 KATAPALI THELAPADA,    
KATAPALI-1A AWC 21370050727    

21370050717 12 10 22 25 25 50 72 7854979133    
9776526744 04.04.23 TUES

5 KATAPALI KATAPALI-2           
INDIRA COLONY AWC 21370050714     

21370050729 23 17 40 17 18 35 75 8917215583     
9078125459 05.04.23 WED

6 06.04.23 THU

7 07.04.23 FRI

8 08.04.23 SAT

9 09.04.23 SUN

10 KATAPALI KATAPALI--3    
KATAPALI-4 AWC 21370050715     

21370050716 15 15 30 25 15 40 70 9658905502   
8917579738 10.04.23 MON

11 KATAPALI KATAPALI--3A    
KATAPALI-4A AWC 21370050719     

21370050720 14 21 35 18 16 34 69 7504309212     
8658073630 11.04.23 TUES

      UTKAL DIWAS

Contact 
No. of 
ASHA

Contact No.     
(HM/AWW)

Categor
y of Sch 
(Res/ 
Non 
Res)

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

SECOND SATURDAY

MMT/MHT UID :- 21370001002 (MHT-B)

7008832228

Apr-23

GOURI SAHU

Name

Driver  : BISESWAR PAIK

PRATICHEE PANIGRAHI

Visit Date

AYUSH Dr(M) :

9439618522

8455808885AYUSH Dr(F) :Mob. No.

SUBRATA MAHAPATRA

Staff Nurse  :-

Office No.

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN FOR THE YEAR ---> 2023-24 MHT B CHC KATAPALI

9692596686

Staff Details
Name of the B.E.O.:-

Mob. No.

MobS & ME Department
Miss SEBASHREE BHOI

Pharmacist  :

933

ST & SC Department 9337702759

Office No.

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.

Office No.

9437739070

Mob. No.

CHUDAMANI DEBTA

DaysAWC CodeSch/A
wc

Enrolment StatusDis
tan
ce 
fro
m 
Ass
ign
ed 

 

District : BARGARH

Name of the W.E.O.:-

Block : BARGARH

Office No. 6646234416

Miss RASHMI REKHA DASH

Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Miss PARBATI SAHU

8917505825

Name of the 
Village

Name of 
Institution

Total Number 

School Code

Mob. No.

Sl. 
No.

SUNDAY



12 KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI-1  
BANJIBAHALI AWC 21370050721    

21370050702 21 19 40 20 20 40 80 9937245258 12.04.23 WED

13 13.04.23 THU

14 14.04.23 FRI

15 BARGAON BARGAON-3,              
LE COLONY AWC 21370050706   

21370050724 20 15 35 18 25 43 75 7077894782,  
7735214488 15.04.23 SAT

16 16.04.23 SUN

17 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 42 59 32 23 ## 133 7008059851 17.04.23 MON

18 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 61 60 46 75 121 7008059851 18.04.23 TUES

19 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 54 41 33 17 ## 128 7008059851 19.04.23 WED

20 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI S/S SCH 21010303101 RES 27 21 30 27 35 57 83 140 9178557677 20.04.23 THU

21 NAGENPALI NAGENPALI S/S SCH 21010305805 RES 25 21 24 25 22 40 77 117 7077964716 21.04.23 FRI

22 22.04.23 SAT

23 23.04.23 SUN

24 BARGOAN BARGAON-4     
BARGAON-5 AWC 21370050707   

21370050708 17 19 36 16 22 38 74 6370283923   
9078759933 24.04.23 MON

25 KHALIAPALI     
BARGAON

GAUDATIKRA     
RANGATIKRA (B) AWC 21370050712  

21370050725 25 18 43 19 12 31 74 7854815881    
8018511322 25.04.23 TUES

26 KHALIAPALI CANALPADA    
DHIPAPADA AWC 21370050709   

21370050711 23 16 39 24 17 41 80 9556785142    
9668092454 26.04.23 WED

27 KHALIAPALI
SIDDESWAR 
NAGAR    
KHALIAPALI 

AWC 21370050726  
21370050723 20 19 39 21 20 41 80 8658941780    

9668221690 27.04.23 THUS

28 28.04.23 FRI

29 KHALIAPALI CHURCHPADA    
AMBAGAON AWC 21370050710  

21370050701 15 21 36 19 17 36 72 9937210388   
7847064517 29.04.23 SAT

30 30.04.23 SUN

1 KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI-2     
MARKETPADA AWC 21370050722 

21370050730 15 12 27 27 18 45 72 8114847483   
9777890524 01.05.23 MON

2 BARGAON BARGAON-1    
BARGAON-2A AWC 21370050703 

21370050705 18 13 31 22 20 42 73 9114496939    
7684905391 02.05.23 TUES

3 BARGAON BARGAON-2         
INDIRA COLONY AWC 21370050704 

21370050728 11 12 23 10 16 26 49 9938979374    
8018967289 03.05.23 WED

4 04.05.23 THUR

5 05.05.23 FRI

6 BARAHAGOD
A PANCHAYATPADA AWC 21370050627 20 31 51 20 15 35 86 9337171336 06.05.23 SAT

7 07.05.23 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BUDDHAPURNIMA

May-23

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MAHABISUBA SANKRANTI



8 BARAHAGOD
A

MEHERPADA     
GAURANGATIKRA AWC 21370050617 

21370050626 21 17 38 19 18 37 75 9668220325    
7894566314 08.05.23 MON

9 BARAHAGOD
A

BARAHAGODA-1    
BARAHAGODA-2 AWC 21370050604 

21370050605 20 16 36 20 20 40 76 9348709757   
7735840070 09.05.23 TUES

10 BARAHAGOD
A

SAHARAPADA    
BARAHAGODA 1A AWC 21370050620 

21370050606 14 20 34 13 18 31 65 8456808519  
6370975087 10.05.23 WED

11 BARAHAGOD
A

CANAL CHOWK-1     
CANALCHOWK-2 AWC 21370050607 

21370050608 15 21 36 20 24 44 80 9938659165   
9937855877 11.05.23 THU

12 12.05.23 FRI

13 13.05.23 SAT

14 14.05.23 SUN

15 AMSADA AMSADA-1                  
R.K NAGAR AWC 21370050601 

21370050619 30 22 52 14 16 30 82 9777220946  
8908263663 15.05.23 MON

16 AMSADA AMSADA-2,                                                                       
NIMTALPADA AWC 21370050602 

21370050618 19 16 35 18 22 40 75 9938992446   
6370930622 16.05.23 TUES

17 KALAPANI KALAPANI-1    
KALAPANI-2 AWC 21370050613 

21370050614 20 19 39 17 16 33 72 8260938764   
9938206577 17.05.23 WED

18 18.05.23 THURS

19 19.05.23 FRI

20 KALAPANI
GUDIPADA    
SIDDHESWARMIL
L

AWC 21370050611 
21370050621 20 17 37 18 20 38 75 6370905185   

7377028713 20.05.23 SAT

21 21.05.23 SUN

22 KALAPANI
KALAPANI 
CHOWK      
GANDHINAGAR

AWC 21370050616 
21370050609 17 21 38 25 17 42 80 9090403352    

9337766973 22.05.23 MON

23 BANDENTIK
RA

NUAPADA    
BANDENTIKRA AWC 21370051210 

21370051223 18 36 54 29 32 61 85 6372423220    
9437374583 23.05.23 TUES

24 NAGENPALI TORA-7                                                                               AWC 21370051218 20 17 37 21 15 36 73 6371137784 24.05.23 WED

25 NAGENPALI TALIPADA        
TANGARPALI AWC 21370051210 

21370051223 23 13 36 26 18 44 70 9861597527    
8658343430 25.05.23 THUR

26 26.05.23 FRI

27 TORA AMBAPADA    
SUGARMILL AWC 21370051201 

21370051230 20 12 32 14 19 33 65 7381114499    
8338942383 27.05.23 SAT

28 28.05.23 SUN

29 TORA CHRISTIANPADA            
T K NAGAR AWC 21370051207 

21370051221 24 18 42 22 16 38 70 7681016300    
6371103167 29.05.23 MON

30 TORA TORA-1       
SPINNINGMILL AWC 21370051212 

21370051229 15 21 36 16 20 36 72 9777819736    
7008769326 30.05.23 TUES

31 31.05.23 WED

REFERRAL DAY

OFFICE WORK DAY

SECOND SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Jun-23

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

REFERRAL DAY



1 TORA LAXMIPADA           
TORA-3 AWC 21370051207 

21370051214 19 16 35 23 27 50 85 7846872626    
9178220012 01.06.23 THUR

2 02.06.23 FRI

3 TORA CHAMPABATIPUR      
CANAL COLONY AWC 21370051205 

21370051204 25 28 53 18 15 33 86 8018793709     
8908041299 03.06.23 SAT

4 04.06.23 SUN

5 TORA
TORA-8      
VIVEKANANDAPA
DA

AWC 21370051219 
21370051232 11 9 20 20 17 37 57 9178767640     

8018441121 05.06.23 MON

6 TORA TORA-5,   TORA-6,     
RUGUDIPADA AWC

21370051216 
21370051217   
21370051228   

12 21 33 15 22 37 70
9556898544    
8018286110    
7682028882

06.06.23 TUES

7 TORA
SAHUTIKRA     
PADHANTIKRA    
JITATIKRA

AWC
21370051211 
21370051227   
21370051225   

11 7 18 13 8 21 55
9937573267    
9556850663    
7750830689

07.06.23 WED

8 TORA NANDATIKRA    
BANDHPADA AWC 21370051209 

21370051222 21 13 34 18 23 41 75 9337941109    
9178304023 08.06.23 THU

9 09.06.23 FRI

10 10.06.23 SAT

11 11.06.23 SUN

12 TORA
TORA-2,                                                                                   
BHOI PADA,                                                                                            
TORA-4

AWC
21370051213 
21370051202   
21370051215   

22 19 41 24 17 41 82
8144870144    
9348879598    
9556164435

12.06.23 MON

13 TORA
DHANMIL PADA,                                                                        
BRAHMAN PADA,                                                             
MASTERPADA

AWC
21370051224 
21370051203   
21370051208   

19 21 40 23 24 47 87
9776403220     
6372503040   
6370579387

13.06.23 TUES

14 14.06.23 WED

15 15.06.23 THU

16 16.06.23 FRI

17 DHANGER DHANGER-1     
SAHARAPADA AWC 21370050302 

21370050317 22 18 40 16 19 35 75 8114837293     
9777506436 17.06.23 SAT

18 18.06.23 SUN

19 DHANGER
MAHIMATIKRA, 
PODHTIKRA,   
ROHINIATIKRA

AWC
21370050311 
21370050322   
21370050324   

14 15 29 15 16 31 60
8144905556   
7684096106   
9178572367

19.06.23 MON

20 20.06.23 TUES

21 DHANGER DHANGER-2     
DHANGER-2B AWC 21370050303 

21370050304 20 19 39 17 18 35 74 7894528427     
7608979390 21.06.23 WED

22 ROHINIA ROHINIA-1          
ROHINIA-2 AWC 21370050314 

21370050315 11 18 29 20 20 40 69 8456955408   
7854054442 22.06.23 THU

23 23.06.23 FRI

24 ROHINIA SCHOOLPADA      
CHAMARPADA AWC 21370050318 

21370050301 13 18 31 15 16 31 62 7978760436     
8458073132 24.06.23 SAT

25 25.06.23 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

INTERNATIONAL YOGA 
DAY

RATHA YATRA

RAJA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SECOND SATURDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PAHILI RAJA



26 PANDRIPAT
HAR

PANDRIPATHAR   
MUNDAPADA AWC 21370050313 

21370050312 21 19 40 23 17 40 80 7978816589   
9938143088 26.06.23 MON

27 GAISIMA
SUNDARGARHTIK
RA     
BISWALTIKRA

AWC 21370050319 
21370050820 20 10 30 22 18 40 70 6371080127   

8018048909 27.06.23 TUES

28 28.06.23 WED

29 29.06.23 THU

30 30.06.23 FRI

1 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 42 59 32 23 ## 133 7008059851 01.07.23 SAT

2 02.07.23 SUN

3 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 61 60 46 75 121 7008059851 03.07.23 MON

4 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 54 41 33 17 ## 128 7008059851 04.07.23 TUES

5 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI S/S SCH 21010303101 RES 27 21 30 27 35 57 83 140 9178557677 05.07.23 WED

6 NAGENPALI NAGENPALI S/S SCH 21010305805 RES 25 21 24 25 22 40 77 117 7077964716 06.07.23 THU

7 07.07.23 FRI

8 08.07.23 SAT

9 09.07.23 SUN

10 KHANDAHAT
A

GOVT UPS 
KHANDAHATA-- I 
to VI

SCH 21010303503 NON 
RES 17 26 30 26 25 17 71 70 141 9938075852 10.07.23 MON

11 KHANDAHAT
A

GOVT UPS 
KHANDAHATA( 
VII- VIII)   JJ HS 
KHANDAHATA

SCH 21010303503   
21010303504

NON 
RES 40 40 34 30 70 74 144 9938075852   

9777156271 11.07.23 TUES

12 GAISIMA GOVT PS GAISIMA SCH 21010302004 NON 
RES 25 30 27 26 31 68 71 139 9778862217 12.07.23 WED

13 MALIPALI, 
NAGTIKRA

GOVT PS & UPS   
MALIPALI                 
GOVT PS 
NAGTIKRA

SCH
21010302005   
21010302006  
21010301802

NON 
RES 30 33 31 31 45 80 90 170

9777074238    
9938438557   
8658769744

13.07.23 THU

14 14.07.23 FRI

15 KHANDAHAT
A

KHANDAHATA-1   
KHANDAHATA-2 AWC 21370050805 

21370050806 19 21 40 20 15 35 75 9777252457   
7849028272 15.07.23 SAT

16 16.07.23 SUN

17 GAISIMA GOVT HS GAISIMA SCH 21010302003 NON 
RES 42 40 40 60 62 122 9861797820 17.07.23 MON

18 GAISIMA GOVT HS GAISIMA SCH 21010302003 NON 
RES 62 60 63 59 122 9861797820 18.07.23 TUES

19 DHANGER GOVT UGHS 
DHANGER SCH 21010301801 NON 

RES 25 22 28 30 31 30 86 80 166 9178148367 19.07.23 WED

20 DHANGER GOVT UGHS 
DHANGER SCH 21010301801 NON 

RES 37 34 43 46 75 85 160 9178148367 20.07.23 THU

21 21.07.23 FRI

22 KHANDAHAT
A

KHANDAHATA-3,                                                             
KHANDAHATA-4,                                                           
KHANDAHATA-5

AWC
21370050807 
213700508082
1370050809

15 14 29 10 11 21 50
9556262014   
9937510873   
8260439804

22.07.23 SAT

WORLD POPULATION DAY

REFERRAL DAY

Jul-23

REFERRAL DAY

SECOND SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BAHUDA YATRA

REFERRAL DAY

ID-UL-ZUHA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



23 23.07.23 SUN

24 TALPALI TALPALI P.S & ME    
NUAGARH UPS SCH

21010303506  
21010303551   
21010303505

NON 
RES 25 26 17 21 16 18 16 22 83 78 161

9938432069   
9777522538   
9778115917

24.07.23 MON

25 ROHINIA GOVT UGHS 
ROHINIA SCH 21010301901 NON 

RES 25 30 35 32 33 85 70 155 7978117634 25.07.23 TUES

26 ROHINIA GOVT UGHS 
ROHINIA SCH 21010301901 NON 

RES 31 32 34 27 32 85 71 156 7978117634 26.07.23 WED

27 27.07.23 THU

28 28.07.23 FRI

29 KHANDAHAT
A

KHANDAHATA-6  
ANDHRADERA    
TELITIKRA

AWC
21370050810 
213700508012
1370050819

15 17 32 16 15 31 63
9178006610   
8144787513    
9861727801

29.07.23 SAT

30 30.07.23 SUN

31 NUAGARH NUAGARH-1  
NUAGARH-2 AWC 21370050813 

21370050814 26 18 44 18 14 32 76 6370412773    
9178804452 31.07.23 MON

1 ADGAON GIRLS HS ADGAON    
ADGAON BOYS HS SCH 21010300151   

21010300101
NON 
RES 65 65 61 69 130 9337209829   

9668134016 01.08.23 TUES

2 ADGAON

GOVT UPS 
ADGAON    GOVT 
PS 
DEOGARHTIKRA

SCH 21010300103   
21010303502

NON 
RES 9 7 7 10 7 37 35 38 80 70 150 9777975286   

7008235124 02.08.23 WED

3 ADGAON GOVT PS ADGAON SCH 21010300102 NON 
RES 25 24 29 27 32 63 74 137 9937802497 03.08.23 THUS

4 04.08.23 FRI

5 TALPALI
TALPALI-1,                                                                            
TALPALI-2,                                                                         
JHIMTIKRA

AWC
21370050817 
213700508082
1370050822

20 16 36 21 15 36 72
9937828019   
7735068850   
7855913993

05.08.23 SAT

6 06.08.23 SUN

7 SAHARAPALI GOVT UPS 
SAHARAPALI SCH 21010300104 NON 

RES 27 28 26 29 30 63 77 140 9937104038 07.08.23 MON

8 KURUAN
GOVT UPS 
KURUAN    UMA 
MAHESWARI HS

SCH 21010304002  
21010304071

NON 
RES 25 28 27 30 27 14 12 84 79 163 9777372055    

9348804747 08.08.23 TUES

9 PATARPALI   
BAUSENPALI

GOVT UPS 
PATARPALI    
GOVT PS 

SCH 21010304003  
21010303801

NON 
RES 23 26 27 30 31 20 18 83 92 175 9937108400   

9178284688 09.08.23 WED

10 TALSRIGIDA
GOVT HS 
TALSRIGIDA   
GOVT PS 

SCH 21010305702  
21010303901

NON 
RES 5 6 8 6 6 40 34 52 53 105 7978098334   

9556470948 10.08.23 THUS

11 11.08.23 FRI

12 12.08.23 SAT

13 13.08.23 SUN

14 TALSRIGIDA GOVT UPS 
TALSRIGIDA SCH 21010305703 NON 

RES 15 22 24 26 28 15 55 85 130 9937591199 14.08.23 MON

15 15.08.23 TUES

16 TALSRIGIDA
GOVT UPS 
TALSRIGIDA  
GOVT PS 

SCH 21010305703  
21010305701

NON 
RES 10 11 8 6 12 30 32 45 64 109 9937591199    

7750813045 16.08.23 WED

SECOND SATURDAY

INDEPANDENCE DAY

NDD

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

MOHARRUM H/D

SUNDAY

Aug-23

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



17 KALAPANI     
BUDELPALI

GOVT UPS 
BUDELPALI     
GOVT PS 
KALAPANI 

SCH 21010303201  
21010303203

NON 
RES 12 19 18 22 16 17 24 27 90 65 155 9178639050  

9438739821 17.08.23 THUS

18 18.08.23 FRI

19 PATARPALI   
BAUSENPALI

PATARPALI AWC, 
BAUSENPALI AWC                                                               AWC 21370050114 

21370050107 17 22 39 15 21 36 75 6372709223 19.08.23 SAT

20 20.08.23 SUN

21 KALAPANI GOVT HS 
KALAPANI SCH 21010303204 NON 

RES 45 50 55 70 80 150 7847932335 21.08.23 MON

22 KALAPANI
GOVT HS 
KALAPANI    GOVT 
PS KALAPANI

SCH 21010303204   
21010303205

NON 
RES 9 11 15 16 12 47 46 34 29 156 7847932335   

7077453794 22.08.23 TUES

23 BARAHAGOD
A

GOVT UPS 
BARAHAGODA SCH 21010300701 NON 

RES 16 22 26 23 24 22 66 67 133 7377166292 23.08.23 WED

24 BARAHAGOD
A

GOVT UPS 
BARAHAGODA        
GOVT PS 
PALAUTIKRA

SCH 21010300701   
21010300771

NON 
RES 5 7 10 9 7 64 66 84 84 168 7377166292   

9437736367 24.08.23 THUS

25 25.08.23 FRI

26 KURUAN
KURUAN-1,                                                                                 
KURUAN-2,                                                                              
KURUAN-3

AWC
21370050109 
21370050110 
21370050111

25 20 45 20 20 40 85
7852912392   
6370759047   
6371293545

26.08.23 SAT

27 27.08.23 SUN

28 BARAHAGOD
A

GOVT HS 
BARAHAGODA SCH 21010300751 NON 

RES 65 76 66 75 141 9777095758 28.08.23 MON

29 AMSADA GOVT UPS 
AMSADA SCH 21010300601 NON 

RES 25 24 22 22 27 59 61 120 9338152209 29.08.23 TUES

30 30.08.23 WED

31 AMSADA
GOVT UPS 
AMSADA   GOVT 
PS R K NAGAR

SCH 21010300601  
21010300704

NON 
RES 4 6 4 6 5 30 30 35 58 62 120 9338152209  

9938485494 31.08.23 THUS

1 01.09.23 FRI

2 GONDPALI MADRASIDERA,                                                                  
GONDPALI AWC 21370050112 

21370050108 18 18 36 20 15 35 71 6371427200   
9938320784 02.09.23 SAT

3 03.09.23 SUN

4 THARTYTIKR
A

KARNATIKRA  
THARTITIKRA AWC 21370050118 

21370050117 9 6 15 7 6 13 28 9337752977  
6372824507 04.09.23 MON

5 TALSRIGIDA
GUDAMPADA 
JAGANNATHNAGA
R

AWC 21370050610 
21370050612 26 21 47 27 16 43 90 9938452888   

9556860409 05.09.23 TUES

6 06.09.23 WED

7 PANDRIPAT
HAR

GOVT PS 
PANDRIPATHAR    
GOVT PS 
SUGARMILL

SCH 21010301804  
21010305809 23 22 26 22 21 63 50 114 6370882669    

9668449311 07.09.23 THUS

8 08.09.23 FRI

9 09.09.23 SAT

10 10.09.23 SUN

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

JANMASTAMI

SECOND SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

RAKSHYA BANDHAN

Sep-23

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



11 NAGENPALI
BANIBILAS TOUP   
GOVT UPS 
BANDENTIKRA

SCH 21010305802  
21010305801 25 43 52 45 75 120 7008054404   

9439891167 11.09.23 MON

12 NAGENPALI GOVT UPS 
BANDENTIKRA SCH 21010305801 12 20 25 30 13 55 45 100 9439891167 12.09.23 TUES

13 TORA KC GOVT UPS 
TORA SCH 21010305803 22 24 35 44 61 64 125 8249665539 13.09.23 WED

14 TORA KC GOVT UPS 
TORA SCH 21010305803 21 34 36 34 64 61 125 8249665539 14.09.23 THUS

15 15.09.23 FRI

16 TALSRIGIDA TALSRIGIDA-2   
TALIPADA-B AWC 21370050623 

21370050624 21 14 35 22 20 42 77 9178023624   
9090185178 16.09.23 SAT

17 17.09.23 SUN

18 TALSRIGIDA TALSRIGIDA-1   
ANDHRAPADA AWC 21370050622 

21370050603 18 11 29 15 23 38 67 8658973158   
6370051383 18.09.23 MON

19 19.09.23 TUES

20 20.09.23 WED

21 21.09.23 THUS

22 22.09.23 FRI

23 KALAPANI KALAPANI-3   
BADTIKRA AWC 21370050615 

21370050625 18 26 44 16 12 28 72 9090870894    
7978236172 23.09.23 SAT

24 24.09.23 SUN

25 ADGAON ADGAON-1,                                                                                  
ADGAON- 2                                                                                  AWC 21370050101 

21370050102 24 26 50 15 15 30 80 7077965363   
7205549349 25.09.23 MON

26 ADGAON
ADGAON-4,                                                                                  
ADGAON- 5                                                                                 
PANCHAYATPADA

AWC
21370050101 
21370050102 
21370050113

25 25 50 18 13 31 81
7077965363   
7894524120   
9777679303 

26.09.23 TUES

27 ADGAON
ADGAON-3,                                                                                  
ADGAON- 6                                                                                   
KANDUMUNDA

AWC
21370050103 
21370050106 
21370051226

25 17 42 22 21 43 85
9348465692  
9937087766   
9337762297

27.09.23 WED

28 28.09.23 THUS

29 29.09.23 FRI

30 ADGAON
SAHARAPADA  
AMBEDKARNAGA
R

AWC 21370050115 
21370050116 16 20 36 14 19 33 69  NA 

7894552639 30.09.23 SAT

1 01.10.23 SUN

2 02.10.23 MON

3 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 42 59 32 23 ## 133 7008059851 03.10.23 TUES

4 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 61 60 46 75 121 7008059851 04.10.23 WED

5 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 54 41 33 17 ## 128 7008059851 05.10.23 THUS

6 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI S/S SCH 21010303101 RES 27 21 30 27 35 57 83 140 9178557677 06.10.23 FRI

SUNDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

SLACK DAY

Oct-23

MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY



7 07.10.23 SAT

8 08.10.23 SUN

9 NAGENPALI NAGENPALI S/S SCH 21010305805 RES 25 21 24 25 22 40 77 117 7077964716 09.10.23 MON

10 TORA OWCS GOVT UPS 
TORA SCH 21010305807 NON 

RES 75 81 157 9938753701 10.10.23 TUES

11 TORA OWCS GOVT UPS 
TORA SCH 21010305807 NON 

RES 72 84 156 9938753701 11.10.23 WED

12 TORA OWCS GOVT UPS 
TORA SCH 21010305807 NON 

RES 78 80 158 9938753701 12.10.23 THUS

13 13.10.23 FRI

14 14.10.23 SAT

15 15.10.23 SUN

16 GAISIMA GAISIMA-1         
BISITIKRA AWC 21370050802 

21370050821 22 17 39 13 12 25 64 6371034322   
9777685345 16.10.23 MON

17 GAISIMA GAISIMA-2        
GAISIMA-3 AWC 21370050803 

21370050804 24 18 42 18 19 37 79 8260812446    
6370797968 17.10.23 TUES

18 GAISIMA TALIPADA-1     
TALIPADA-2 AWC 21370050815 

21370050816 18 22 40 18 17 35 75 8249908709   
7325985792 18.10.23 WED

19 MALIPALI MALIPALI-1       
MALIPALI-2 AWC 21370050811 

21370050812 21 21 42 15 15 30 72 7751825234   
9777649396 19.10.23 THUS

20 20.10.23 FRI

21 21.10.23 SAT

22 22.10.23 SUN

23 23.10.23 MON

24 24.10.23 TUES

25 LAUNSARA LAUNSARA-1      
LAUNSARA-2 AWC 21370050309 

21370050310 22 19 41 16 17 33 74 7855952579   
9777077095 25.10.23 WED

26 TUMGAON RANGATIKRA-L     
TUMGAON-2 AWC 21370050316 

21370050321 22 19 41 16 17 33 74 9938363378   
9861094896 26.10.23 THUS

27 TUMGAON TUMGAON-1      
RANGATIKRA-T AWC 21370050320 

21370050323 20 19 39 16 16 32 71 9778779190   
9938478899 27.10.23 FRI

28 28.10.23 SAT

29 29.10.23 SUN

30 KATAPALI KATAPALI-1,     
KATAPALI-2A AWC 21370050713   

21370050718 20 13 33 22 20 42 75 8658830859    
9114611874 30.10.23 MON

31 KATAPALI THELAPADA,    
KATAPALI-1A AWC 21370050727    

21370050717 12 10 22 25 25 50 72 7854979133    
9776526744 31.10.23 TUES

1 TORA
GOVT  BOYS HS 
TORA  GOVT PS 
SAHUTIKRA

SCH 21010305811   
21010305808

NON 
RES 6 9 7 5 5 44 50 ## 19 126 8895429288   

9776158726 01.11.23 WED

2 TORA GOVT UPS 
NANDATIKRA SCH 21010305806 NON 

RES 17 14 16 21 18 19 22 11 62 76 138 9556149899 02.11.23 THUS

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRALDAY

SECOND SATURDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

BIJAYA DASAMI

REFERRAL DAY

Nov-23



3 03.11.23 FRI

4 KATAPALI KATAPALI-2           
INDIRA COLONY AWC 21370050714     

21370050729 23 17 40 17 18 35 75 8917215583     
9078125459 04.11.23 SAT

5 05.11.23 SUN

6 TORA GOVT PS TORA SCH 21010305813 NON 
RES

16 23 27 32 35 70 63 133 9937175507 06.11.23 MON

7 TORA GOVT GIRLS HS 
TORA SCH 21010305812 NON 

RES 70 63 0 ## 133 9937433914 07.11.23 TUES

8 JAMURDA GOVT UPS 
JAMURDA SCH 21010303004 NON 

RES 21 20 18 22 25 17 20 75 68 143 9178690021 08.11.23 WED

9 JAMURDA
GOVT UPS 
JAMURDA   GOVT 
UPS PADHANPALI

SCH 21010303004  
21010303102

NON 
RES 15 11 14 12 13 14 14 50 55 88 143 9178690021   

9438558165 09.11.23 THUS

10 10.11.23 FRI

11 11.11.23 SAT
12 12.11.23 SUN

13 JAMURDA GOVT HS 
JAMURDA SCH 21010303001 NON 

RES 78 79 77 80 157 7978999505 13.11.23 MON

14 KATAPALI KATAPALI-3     
KATAPALI-4 AWC 21370050715   

21370050716 15 15 30 25 15 40 70 9658905502     
8917579738 14.11.23 TUES

15 JAMURDA
GOVT UPS 
TILAPALI    GOVT 
PS TANGARPADA

SCH 21010303006  
21010303007

NON 
RES 21 22 24 20 20 12 10 12 61 80 141 9938185877  

9337684697 15.11.23 WED

16 KURLA GOVT UPS KURLA SCH 21010304201 NON 
RES 66 82 148 9090403432 16.11.23 THUS

17 17.11.23 FRI

18 N. JAMPALI GOVT UPS 
N.JAMPALI SCH 21010304302 NON 

RES 21 24 25 29 19 21 22 21 91 91 182 9938055451 18.11.23 SAT

19 19.11.23 SUN

20 BONDA GOVT UPS BONDA SCH 21010304101 NON 
RES 18 22 18 21 17 21 19 22 91 67 158 9861162743 20.11.23 MON

21 N. JAMPALI

SAMALESWARI HS     
(CL-IX)                           
GOVT PS 
DONGARLLA    

SCH 21010304301   
21010304102

NON 
RES 7 8 6 8 5 ## 65 69 134 6372749320 21.11.23 TUES

22 N. JAMPALI

SAMALESWARI HS     
(CL-X)                           
GOVT PS 
JAYANTITIKRA

SCH 21010304301   
21010304202

NON 
RES 11 9 10 9 8 ## 75 77 152 6372749320   

7008512176 22.11.23 WED

23 KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI-1  
BANJIBAHALI AWC 21370050721    

21370050702 21 19 40 20 20 40 80 9937245258 23.11.23 THUS

24 24.11.23 FRI

25 SARLA 
GOVT UPS SARLA    
GOVT PS 
TELENPALI

SCH 21010304402   
21010304501

NON 
RES 7 8 6 10 13 35 34 46 67 113 9853652210   

8917448289 25.11.23 SAT

26 26.11.23 SUN

27 27.11.23 MON

SUNDAY

REFERRALDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SECOND SATURDAY

RASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

WELLNESS DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



28 BARGAON BARGAON-3,              
LE COLONY AWC 21370050706   

21370050724 20 15 35 18 25 43 75 7077894782,  
7735214488 28.11.23 TUES

29 PATIKARPAL
I

GOVT UPS 
PATIKARPALI SCH 21010300504 NON 

RES 17 21 22 19 23 23 32 27 ## 84 184 7008024425 29.11.23 WED

30 BARGOAN BARGAON-4     
BARGAON-5 AWC 21370050707   

21370050708 17 19 36 16 22 38 74 6370283923   
9078759933 30.11.23 THUS

1 01.12.23 FRI

2 KHALIAPALI     
BARGAON

GAUDATIKRA     
RANGATIKRA (B) AWC 21370050712  

21370050725 25 18 43 19 12 31 74 7854815881    
8018511322 02.12.23 SAT

3 03.12.23 SUN

4 KATAPALI GOVT GIRLS UPS  
KATAPALI SCH 21010303303 NON 

RES 10 12 15 18 14 13 17 20 0 ## 119 9937090413 04.12.23 MON

5 05.12.23 TUES

6 KATAPALI GOVT NODAL HS 
KATAPALI SCH 21010303304 NON 

RES 35 41 38 75 39 114 9556252712 06.12.23 WED

7 KATAPALI GOVT NODAL HS 
KATAPALI SCH 21010303304 NON 

RES 55 60 75 40 115 9556252712 07.12.23 THUS

8 08.12.23 FRI

9 09.12.23 SAT

10 10.12.23 SUN

11 KHALIAPALI CANALPADA    
DHIPAPADA AWC 21370050709   

21370050711 23 16 39 24 17 41 80 9556785142    
9668092454 11.12.23 MON

12  KATAPALI 
BARDOL

GOVT BOYS  PS 
KATAPALI                
GOVT UPS 
BARDOL

SCH 21010303302   
21010300202

NON 
RES 14 16 17 13 15 30 33 ## 38 138 9938950194   

9938839578 12.12.23 TUES

13 BARDOL
GOVT UPS 
BARDOL    VSS HS 
BARDOL

SCH 21010303302   
21010300251

NON 
RES 52 51 50 75 78 153 9938839578   

9938321974 13.12.23 WED

14 KHALIAPALI
SIDDESWAR 
NAGAR    
KHALIAPALI 

AWC 21370050726  
21370050723 20 19 39 21 20 41 80 8658941780    

9668221690 14.12.23 THUS

15 15.12.23 FRI

16 KHALIAPALI CHURCHPADA    
AMBAGAON AWC 21370050710  

21370050701 15 21 36 19 17 36 72 9937210388   
7847064517 16.12.23 SAT

17 17.12.23 SUN

18 KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI-2     
MARKETPADA AWC 21370050722 

21370050730 15 12 27 27 18 45 72 8114847483   
9777890524 18.12.23 MON

19 BARGAON BARGAON-1    
BARGAON-2A AWC 21370050703 

21370050705 18 13 31 22 20 42 73 9114496939    
7684905391 19.12.23 TUES

20 BARGAON BARGAON-2         
INDIRA COLONY AWC 21370050704 

21370050728 11 12 23 10 16 26 49 9938979374    
8018967289 20.12.23 WED

SECOND SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Dec-23

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

PRATHAMASTAMI

SUNDAY



21 BARAHAGOD
A PANCHAYATPADA AWC 21370050627 20 31 51 20 15 35 86 9337171336 21.12.23 THUS

22 22.12.23 FRI

23 BARAHAGOD
A

MEHERPADA     
GAURANGATIKRA AWC 21370050617 

21370050626 21 17 38 19 18 37 75 9668220325    
7894566314 23.12.23 SAT

24 24.12.23 SUN

25 25.12.23 MON

26 BARAHAGOD
A

BARAHAGODA-1    
BARAHAGODA-2 AWC 21370050604 

21370050605 20 16 36 20 20 40 76 9348709757   
7735840070 26.12.23 TUES

27 BARAHAGOD
A

SAHARAPADA    
BARAHAGODA 1A AWC 21370050620 

21370050606 14 20 34 13 18 31 65 8456808519  
6370975087 27.12.23 WED

28 BARAHAGOD
A

CANAL CHOWK-1     
CANALCHOWK-2 AWC 21370050607 

21370050608 15 21 36 20 24 44 80 9938659165   
9937855877 28.12.23 THUS

29 29.12.23 FRI

30 AMSADA AMSADA-1                  
R.K NAGAR AWC 21370050601 

21370050619 30 22 52 14 16 30 82 9777220946  
8908263663 30.12.23 SAT

31 31.12.23 SUN

1 01.01.24 MON

2 AMSADA AMSADA-2,                                                                       
NIMTALPADA AWC 21370050602 

21370050618 19 16 35 18 22 40 75 9938992446   
6370930622 02.01.24 TUES

3 KALAPANI KALAPANI-1    
KALAPANI-2 AWC 21370050613 

21370050614 20 19 39 17 16 33 72 8260938764   
9938206577 03.01.24 WED

4 KALAPANI
GUDIPADA    
SIDDHESWARMIL
L

AWC 21370050611 
21370050621 20 17 37 18 20 38 75 6370905185   

7377028713 04.01.24 THUS

5 05.01.24 FRI

6 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 42 59 32 23 ## 133 7008059851 06.01.24 SAT

7 07.01.24 SUN

8 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 61 60 46 75 121 7008059851 08.01.24 MON

9 BARDOL BARDOL A/S SCH 21010300201 RES 54 41 33 17 ## 128 7008059851 09.01.24 TUES

10 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI S/S SCH 21010303101 RES 27 21 30 27 35 57 83 140 9178557677 10.01.24 WED

11 NAGENPALI NAGENPALI S/S SCH 21010305805 RES 25 21 24 25 22 40 77 117 7077964716 11.01.24 THUS

12 12.01.24 FRI

13 13.01.24 SAT

14 14.01.24 SUN

15 KALAPANI
KALAPANI 
CHOWK      
GANDHINAGAR

AWC 21370050616 
21370050609 17 21 38 25 17 42 80 9090403352    

9337766973 15.01.24 MON

16 BANDENTIK
RA

NUAPADA    
BANDENTIKRA AWC 21370051210 

21370051223 18 36 54 29 32 61 85 6372423220    
9437374583 16.01.24 TUES

17 NAGENPALI TORA-7                                                                               AWC 21370051218 20 17 37 21 15 36 73 6371137784 17.01.24 WED

REFERRAL DAY

CHRISTMAS DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Jan-24

SUNDAY

NEW YEARS DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SECOND SATURDAY



18 NAGENPALI TALIPADA        
TANGARPALI AWC 21370051210 

21370051223 23 13 36 26 18 44 70 9861597527    
8658343430 18.01.24 THUS

19 19.01.24 FRI

20 TORA AMBAPADA    
SUGARMILL AWC 21370051201 

21370051230 20 12 32 14 19 33 65 7381114499    
8338942383 20.01.24 SAT

21 21.01.24 SUN

22 TORA CHRISTIANPADA            
T K NAGAR AWC 21370051207 

21370051221 24 18 42 22 16 38 70 7681016300    
6371103167 22.01.24 MON

23 23.01.24 TUES

24 TORA TORA-1       
SPINNINGMILL AWC 21370051212 

21370051229 15 21 36 16 20 36 72 9777819736    
7008769326 24.01.24 WED

25 TORA LAXMIPADA           
TORA-3 AWC 21370051207 

21370051214 19 16 35 23 27 50 85 7846872626    
9178220012 25.01.24 THUS

26 26.01.24 FRI

27 27.01.24 SAT

28 28.01.24 SUN

29 TORA CHAMPABATIPUR      
CANAL COLONY AWC 21370051205 

21370051204 25 28 53 18 15 33 86 8018793709     
8908041299 29.01.24 MON

30 TORA
TORA-8      
VIVEKANANDAPA
DA

AWC 21370051219 
21370051232 11 9 20 20 17 37 57 9178767640     

8018441121 30.01.24 TUES

31 TORA TORA-5,   TORA-6,     
RUGUDIPADA AWC

21370051216 
21370051217   
21370051228   

12 21 33 15 22 37 70
9556898544    
8018286110    
7682028882

31.01.24 WED

1 TORA
SAHUTIKRA     
PADHANTIKRA    
JITATIKRA

AWC
21370051211 
21370051227   
21370051225   

11 7 18 13 8 21 55
9937573267    
9556850663    
7750830689

01.02.24 THUS

2 02.02.24 FRI

3 TORA NANDATIKRA    
BANDHPADA AWC 21370051209 

21370051222 21 13 34 18 23 41 75 9337941109    
9178304023 03.02.24 SAT

4 04.02.24 SUN

5 TORA
TORA-2,                                                                                   
BHOI PADA,                                                                                            
TORA-4

AWC
21370051213 
21370051202   
21370051215   

22 19 41 24 17 41 82
8144870144    
9348879598    
9556164435

05.02.24 MON

6 TORA
DHANMIL PADA,                                                                        
BRAHMAN PADA,                                                             
MASTERPADA

AWC
21370051224 
21370051203   
21370051208   

19 21 40 23 24 47 87
9776403220     
6372503040   
6370579387

06.02.24 TUES

7 DHANGER DHANGER-1     
SAHARAPADA AWC 21370050302 

21370050317 22 18 40 16 19 35 75 8114837293     
9777506436 07.02.24 WED

8 DHANGER
MAHIMATIKRA, 
PODHTIKRA,   
ROHINIATIKRA

AWC
21370050311 
21370050322   
21370050324   

14 15 29 15 16 31 60
8144905556   
7684096106   
9178572367

08.02.24 THUS

9 09.02.24 FRI

10 10.02.24 SAT

INTERNATIONAL YOGA 
DAY

Feb-24

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SECOND SATURDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI



11 11.02.24 SUN

12 DHANGER DHANGER-2     
DHANGER-2B AWC 21370050303 

21370050304 20 19 39 17 18 35 74 7894528427     
7608979390 12.02.24 MON

13 ROHINIA ROHINIA-1          
ROHINIA-2 AWC 21370050314 

21370050315 11 18 29 20 20 40 69 8456955408   
7854054442 13.02.24 TUES

14 14.02.24 WED

15 ROHINIA SCHOOLPADA      
CHAMARPADA AWC 21370050318 

21370050301 13 18 31 15 16 31 62 7978760436     
8458073132 15.02.24 THUS

16 16.02.24 FRI

17 PANDRIPAT
HAR

PANDRIPATHAR   
MUNDAPADA AWC 21370050313 

21370050312 21 19 40 23 17 40 80 7978816589   
9938143088 17.02.24 SAT

18 18.02.24 SUN

19 GAISIMA
SUNDARGARHTIK
RA     
BISWALTIKRA

AWC 21370050319 
21370050820 20 10 30 22 18 40 70 6371080127   

8018048909 19.02.24 MON

20 KHANDAHAT
A

KHANDAHATA-3,                                                             
KHANDAHATA-4,                                                           
KHANDAHATA-5

AWC
21370050807 
213700508082
1370050809

15 14 29 10 11 21 50
9556262014   
9937510873   
8260439804

20.02.24 TUES

21 KHANDAHAT
A

KHANDAHATA-6  
ANDHRADERA    
TELITIKRA

AWC
21370050810 
213700508012
1370050819

15 17 32 16 15 31 63
9178006610   
8144787513    
9861727801

21.02.24 WED

22 NUAGARH NUAGARH-1  
NUAGARH-2 AWC 21370050813 

21370050814 26 18 44 18 14 32 76 6370412773    
9178804452 22.02.24 THUS

23 23.02.24 FRI

24 TALPALI
TALPALI-1,                                                                            
TALPALI-2,                                                                         
JHIMTIKRA

AWC
21370050817 
213700508082
1370050822

20 16 36 21 15 36 72
9937828019   
7735068850   
7855913993

24.02.24 SAT

25 25.02.24 SUN

26 PATARPALI   
BAUSENPALI

PATARPALI AWC, 
BAUSENPALI AWC                                                               AWC 21370050114 

21370050107 17 22 39 15 21 36 75 6372709223 26.02.24 MON

27 KURUAN
KURUAN-1,                                                                                 
KURUAN-2,                                                                              
KURUAN-3

AWC
21370050109 
21370050110 
21370050111

25 20 45 20 20 40 85
7852912392   
6370759047   
6371293545

27.02.24 TUES

28 GONDPALI MADRASIDERA,                                                                  
GONDPALI AWC 21370050112 

21370050108 18 18 36 20 15 35 71 6371427200   
9938320784 28.02.24 WED

29 THARTYTIKR
A

KARNATIKRA  
THARTITIKRA AWC 21370050118 

21370050117 9 6 15 7 6 13 28 9337752977  
6372824507 29.02.23 THUS

1 01.03.24 FRI

2 TALSRIGIDA
GUDAMPADA 
JAGANNATHNAGA
R

AWC 21370050610 
21370050612 26 21 47 27 16 43 90 9938452888   

9556860409 02.03.24 SAT

3 TALSRIGIDA TALSRIGIDA-2   
TALIPADA-B AWC 21370050623 

21370050624 21 14 35 22 20 42 77 9178023624   
9090185178 03.03.24 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SARASWATI PUJA

REFERRAL DAY

Mar-24

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



4 TALSRIGIDA TALSRIGIDA-1   
ANDHRAPADA AWC 21370050622 

21370050603 18 11 29 15 23 38 67 8658973158   
6370051383 04.03.24 MON

5 KALAPANI KALAPANI-3   
BADTIKRA AWC 21370050615 

21370050625 18 26 44 16 12 28 72 9090870894    
7978236172 05.03.24 TUES

6 ADGAON ADGAON-1,                                                                                  
ADGAON- 2                                                                                  AWC 21370050101 

21370050102 24 26 50 15 15 30 80 7077965363   
7205549349 06.03.24 WED

7 07.03.24 THUS

8 08.03.24 FRI

9 09.03.24 SAT

10 10.03.24 SUN

11 ADGAON
ADGAON-4,                                                                                  
ADGAON- 5                                                                                 
PANCHAYATPADA

AWC
21370050101 
21370050102 
21370050113

25 25 50 18 13 31 81
7077965363   
7894524120   
9777679303 

11.03.24 MON

12 ADGAON
ADGAON-3,                                                                                  
ADGAON- 6                                                                                   
KANDUMUNDA

AWC
21370050103 
21370050106 
21370051226

25 17 42 22 21 43 85
9348465692  
9937087766   
9337762297

12.03.24 TUES

13 ADGAON
SAHARAPADA  
AMBEDKARNAGA
R

AWC 21370050115 
21370050116 16 20 36 14 19 33 69  NA 

7894552639 13.03.24 WED

14 GAISIMA GAISIMA-1              
BISITIKRA AWC 21370050802 

21370050821 22 17 39 13 12 25 64 6371034322   
9777685345 14.03.24 THUS

15 15.03.24 FRI

16 GAISIMA GAISIMA-2        
GAISIMA-3 AWC 21370050803 

21370050804 24 18 42 18 19 37 79 8260812446    
6370797968 16.03.24 SAT

17 17.03.24 SUN

18 GAISIMA TALIPADA-1     
TALIPADA-2 AWC 21370050815 

21370050816 18 22 40 18 17 35 75 8249908709   
7325985792 18.03.24 MON

19 MALIPALI MALIPALI-1       
MALIPALI-2 AWC 21370050811 

21370050812 21 21 42 15 15 30 72 7751825234   
9777649396 19.03.24 TUES

20 LAUNSARA LAUNSARA-1      
LAUNSARA-2 AWC 21370050309 

21370050310 22 19 41 16 17 33 74 7855952579   
9777077095 20.03.24 WED

21 TUMGAON RANGATIKRA-L     
TUMGAON-2 AWC 21370050316 

21370050321 22 19 41 16 17 33 74 9938363378   
9861094896 21.03.24 THUS

22 22.03.24 FRI

23 TUMGAON TUMGAON-1      
RANGATIKRA-T AWC 21370050320 

21370050323 20 19 39 16 16 32 71 9778779190   
9938478899 23.03.24 SAT

24 24.03.24 SUN

25 25.03.24 MON

26 26.03.24 TUES

27 27.03.24 WED

28 28.03.24 THUS

SUNDAY

SLACK DAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLI

REFERRAL DAY

MAHASHIVA RATRI

SUNDAY

SECOND SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SLACK DAY



29 29.03.24 FRI

30 30.03.24 SAT

31 31.03.24 SUNSUNDAY

OFFICE WORK DAY

GOOD FRI DAY


